
S.NO
REG. 
NO NAME GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME DOB

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY CATEGORY

TRANSFER 
COUNT PHONE NO. REMARK

1 539 MANISH KUMAR SHAKYA BOY ANIL KUMAR SHAKYA KUSHUM LATA 3/20/2018 OBC CAT-I 3 9882596763
2 526 HARSHIKA RAUTELA GIRL KULDEP SINGH RAUTELA ANITA RAUTELA 1/3/2018 GENERAL CAT-I 3 8266866351
3 538 SURYANSH BOY ANKAJ KUMAR AARTI DEVI 11/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-I 0 9878093547
4 532 VAIDIK RAWAT BOY PANKAJ SHARMA ABHA RAWAT 11/23/2017 GENERAL CAT-II 3 8650498681
5 525 SHANVI NAGARKOTI GIRL JAGDISH SINGH NAGARKOTI NEHA NAGARKOTI 8/10/2017 GENERAL CAT-III 1 7055656419
6 549 ARMAAN KHAN BOY AMJAD KHAN MOBIN 1/30/2018 GENERAL CAT-III 0 9927448804
7 519 ANANTGYAN PRIYA MISHRA GIRL RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA 11/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-III 0 7534007604
8 511 KAVYA BISHT GIRL LALIT MOHAN SINGH BISHT MUNNI DEVI 11/22/2017 GENERAL CAT-III 0 7579006881
9 499 RIDHIMA BISHT GIRL HEM CHANDRA BISHT CHANDRA KALA BISHT 11/27/2016 GENERAL CAT-III 0 9627157894

10 495 MAYANK SINGH JANOTI BOY BALAM SINGH SUMAN JANOTI 3/1/2018 GENERAL CAT-III 0 9410121876
11 510 AYUSH SINGH NEGI BOY JAIBEER SINGH NEGI HEMANTI NEGI 10/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-IV 0 9760721641
12 537 DRITI JOSHI GIRL HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI LEKHA JOSHI 9/7/2017 GENERAL CAT-IV 0 8449858052
13 552 PRANJAL PRASAD BOY MADAN LAL PREMA ARYA 3/4/2018 SC CAT-V 0 9873727706
14 533 NIDHI ARYA GIRL AJAY KUMAR KALPANA ARYA 12/16/2017 SC CAT-V 0 8126345959
15 500 ABHISHEK MER BOY PAN SINGH MER MAYA MER 1/5/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7505957672 WL-1
16 524 LAAVIK CHAUHAN BOY NARENDRA CHAUHAN KANIKA CHAUHAN 8/13/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7409750138 WL-2
17 512 KARTIK SINGH AIRI BOY BALWANT SINGH AIRI BEENA AIRI 1/29/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7895490567 WL-3
18 508 TANISHKA CHAUDHARY GIRL GAUTAM KUMAR RANJEETA CHAUDHARY 11/18/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9719252779 WL-4
19 522 ARADHYA BISHT GIRL DEEPAK SINGH BISHT NIRMALA BISHT 3/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9568158927 WL-5
20 545 OJASH JOSHI BOY PANKAJ JOSHI DIKSHA JOSHI 2/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8009609318 WL-6
21 501 JYOTSANA NEGI GIRL BISHAN SINGH NEGI MAMTA NEGI 9/2/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9510161625 WL-7
22 491 JAYESH SINGH DANU BOY HARISHANKAR SINGH KANTI DANU 9/30/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7055374770 WL-8
23 516 YOGESH PANDEY BOY TARA DATT PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY 2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9411366782 WL-9
24 504 PRASHANT SINGH BOHRA BOY DAYAL SINGH BOHRA ANITA BOHRA 1/8/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9997923585 WL-10
25 513 SAANVI DURGAPAL GIRL PRADEEP KUMAR DURGAPAL BHAVNA DURGAPAL 2/26/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9811677214 WL-11
26 506 BHAVYA BISHT GIRL ANIL KUMAR BISHT POOJA BISHT 9/27/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7906518745 WL-12
27 523 MANYA MEHRA GIRL CHANDAN SINGH MEHRA HEMA MEHRA 3/30/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9899218368 WL-13
28 546 NAMAN VINWAL BOY VIPIN VINWAL BHAWANA VINWAL 2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7579101920 WL-14
29 505 HRIDYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BISHT 3/17/2019 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9675340999 WL-15
30 502 BHAVYA NEGI GIRL DEEPAK NEGI DEEPA NEGI 6/12/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7456093925 WL-16
31 528 VED SINGH HALSI BOY BHUPENDRA HALSI NEETU HALSI 7/20/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8369360282 WL-17

APPROVED (MRS MEENA RANA)
CHAIRMAN, VMC ALMORA PRINCIPAL

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - I    SESSION 2024-25
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1 552 PRANJAL PRASAD BOY MADAN LAL PREMA ARYA 3/4/2018 SC CAT-V 0 9873727706
2 533 NIDHI ARYA GIRL AJAY KUMAR KALPANA ARYA 12/16/2017 SC CAT-V 0 8126345959
3 546 NAMAN VINWAL BOY VIPIN VINWAL BHAWANA VINWAL 2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7579101920
4 545 OJASH JOSHI BOY PANKAJ JOSHI DIKSHA JOSHI 2/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8009609318
5 524 LAAVIK CHAUHAN BOY NARENDRA CHAUHAN KANIKA CHAUHAN 8/13/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7409750138
6 528 VED SINGH HALSI BOY BHUPENDRA HALSI NEETU HALSI 7/20/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8369360282
7 491 JAYESH SINGH DANU BOY HARISHANKAR SINGH KANTI DANU 9/30/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7055374770
8 513 SAANVI DURGAPAL GIRL PRADEEP KUMAR DURGAPAL BHAVNA DURGAPAL 2/26/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9811677214
9 508 TANISHKA CHAUDHARY GIRL GAUTAM KUMAR RANJEETA CHAUDHARY 11/18/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9719252779

10 522 ARADHYA BISHT GIRL DEEPAK SINGH BISHT NIRMALA BISHT 3/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9568158927
11 523 MANYA MEHRA GIRL CHANDAN SINGH MEHRA HEMA MEHRA 3/30/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9899218368
12 512 KARTIK SINGH AIRI BOY BALWANT SINGH AIRI BEENA AIRI 1/29/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7895490567
13 504 PRASHANT SINGH BOHRA BOY DAYAL SINGH BOHRA ANITA BOHRA 1/8/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9997923585
14 506 BHAVYA BISHT GIRL ANIL KUMAR BISHT POOJA BISHT 9/27/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7906518745
15 516 YOGESH PANDEY BOY TARA DATT PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY 2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9411366782
16 505 HRIDYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BISHT 3/17/2019 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9675340999
17 501 JYOTSANA NEGI GIRL BISHAN SINGH NEGI MAMTA NEGI 9/2/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9510161625
18 502 BHAVYA NEGI GIRL DEEPAK NEGI DEEPA NEGI 6/12/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7456093925
19 500 ABHISHEK MER BOY PAN SINGH MER MAYA MER 1/5/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7505957672
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1 544 KESHAV CHOUDHARY BOY MUKESH CHOUDHARY KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 11/26/2018 OBC (CL) I 3 9610438088
2 509 MADHAV BOY LOKENDRA SINGH AKANSHA 11/8/2018 GEN I 2 9634694141
3 518 VAISHNAVI BISHT GIRL NARENDRA SINGH BISHT VIMLA BISHT 2/14/2019 GEN I 0 9456723061
4 554 NAIVIK SHARMA BOY NARAYAN DATT MANJU SHARMA 12/7/2018 GEN I 1 9917808780
5 515 VIVAN BOY MANOJ RAM KAVITA ARYA 9/3/2018 SC III 0 8979313425
6 536 DIVYANSHI SHARMA GIRL NITIN SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA 11/19/2018 GEN III 0 7505641607
7 514 YUVANSH BISHT BOY DINESH SINGH BISHT PREETI BISHT 12/7/2018 GEN IV 0 9997240774
8 489 VASUNDHARA GAUTAM GIRL VIKRAM KUMAR MEENAKSHI 3/1/2019 SC V 0 9759545415
9 542 ADITI PRIYA GIRL NARENDRA RAM MONIKA DEVI 4/5/2018 SC V 0 7895163492 RTE

10 553 PRINCE BOY NARENDRA KUMAR BHAWANI ARYA 10/31/2018 SC V 0 8126711889 RTE
11 492 KASHI NEGI GIRL SANTOSH SINGH NEGI BHAWANA 10/31/2018 OBC V 0 9758897502 RTE
12 551 DIVYANSHI BISHT GIRL SURAJ SIMGH BISHT MAMTA BISHT 3/9/2019 GEN V 0 8958480305 RTE
13 498 NITISHA KARKI GIRL MANOJ SINGH KARKI REETA KARKI 3/27/2019 GEN V 0 7466061474 RTE
14 497 PARIDHI BHAKUNI GIRL SANDEEP BHAKUNI TULSI 1/25/2019 GEN V 0 967589724 RTE
15 535 NISHA BISHT GIRL BHAGWANT BISHT ABHILASHA BISHT 9/15/2018 GEN V 0 9917682471 RTE
16 540 BHUMIKA NEGI GIRL MAHENDRA PAL SINGH NEGI RENU NEGI 6/1/2018 GEN V 0 8476011988 RTE
17 490 SOUMYA MEHTA GIRL BHUPENDRA SINGH MEHTA RAJANI MEHTA 4/12/2018 GEN V 0 7251828869
18 493 AISHWARY JOSHI BOY BHANU PRAKASH JOSHI DEEKSHA JOSHI 2/13/2019 GEN V 0 9720355408
19 494 PURNIMA JOSHI GIRL SANDEEP JOSHI REKHA JOSHI 1/14/2019 GEN V 0 8394078447
20 488 BHARGAVI RAUTELA GIRL KUNDAN RAUTELA BHAWANA RAUTELA 10/15/2018 GEN V 0 9760872228
21 503 SNEHA ALMIA GIRL ALOK SINGH ALMIA ANJANI ALMIA 11/9/2018 GEN V 0 9411794388
22 517 TANSHIK SINGH AIRI BOY PANKAJ SINGH AIRI HEMA DEVI 10/12/2018 GEN V 0 7037158085
23 530 NAMAN MEHRA BOY JOGA SINGH MEHRA HEERA MEHRA 7/22/2018 GEN V 0 9456505911
24 531 PRABHAT SINGH MEHTA BOY ANAND SINGH MEENA DEVI 8/16/2018 GEN V 0 8755069218
25 541 VAISHNAVI KANDPAL GIRL GIRISH CHANDRA KANDPAL BABITA KANDPAL 12/21/2018 GEN V 0 9411596355
26 521 LAKSHYA PANDEY BOY HARSVARDHAN PANDEY SAROJINI JOSHI 3/11/2019 GEN V 0 9412976939
27 534 KHYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY KAMAL SINGH MANJU BISHT 3/4/2019 GEN V 0 9675388151
28 505 HRIDYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BISHT 3/17/2019 GEN V 0 9675340999

APPROVED (MRS MEENA RANA)
CHAIRMAN, VMC ALMORA PRINCIPAL

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN BAL VATIKA 3   SESSION 2024-25



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                



ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR LOTTERY  OF CLASS 1 DATE -15/04/2024

S.NO REG. NO NAME GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME SIGN
1 539 MANISH KUMAR SHAKYA BOY ANIL KUMAR SHAKYA KUSHUM LATA
2 526 HARSHIKA RAUTELA GIRL KULDEP SINGH RAUTELA ANITA RAUTELA
3 538 SURYANSH BOY ANKAJ KUMAR AARTI DEVI
4 532 VAIDIK RAWAT BOY PANKAJ SHARMA ABHA RAWAT 
5 525 SHANVI NAGARKOTI GIRL JAGDISH SINGH NAGARKOTI NEHA NAGARKOTI
6 549 ARMAAN KHAN BOY AMJAD KHAN MOBIN
7 519 ANANTGYAN PRIYA MISHRA GIRL RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA
8 511 KAVYA BISHT GIRL LALIT MOHAN SINGH BISHT MUNNI DEVI
9 499 RIDHIMA BISHT GIRL HEM CHANDRA BISHT CHANDRA KALA BISHT

10 495 MAYANK SINGH JANOTI BOY BALAM SINGH SUMAN JANOTI
11 510 AYUSH SINGH NEGI BOY JAIBEER SINGH NEGI HEMANTI NEGI
12 537 DRITI JOSHI GIRL HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI LEKHA JOSHI
13 552 PRANJAL PRASAD BOY MADAN LAL PREMA ARYA
14 533 NIDHI ARYA GIRL AJAY KUMAR KALPANA ARYA 
15 546 NAMAN VINWAL BOY VIPIN VINWAL BHAWANA VINWAL
16 545 OJASH JOSHI BOY PANKAJ JOSHI DIKSHA JOSHI
17 524 LAAVIK CHAUHAN BOY NARENDRA CHAUHAN KANIKA CHAUHAN
18 528 VED SINGH HALSI BOY BHUPENDRA HALSI NEETU HALSI
19 491 JAYESH SINGH DANU BOY HARISHANKAR SINGH KANTI DANU
20 513 SAANVI DURGAPAL GIRL PRADEEP KUMAR DURGAPAL BHAVNA DURGAPAL
21 508 TANISHKA CHAUDHARY GIRL GAUTAM KUMAR RANJEETA CHAUDHARY
22 522 ARADHYA BISHT GIRL DEEPAK SINGH BISHT NIRMALA BISHT
23 523 MANYA MEHRA GIRL CHANDAN SINGH MEHRA HEMA MEHRA 
24 512 KARTIK SINGH AIRI BOY BALWANT SINGH AIRI BEENA AIRI
25 504 PRASHANT SINGH BOHRA BOY DAYAL SINGH BOHRA ANITA BOHRA
26 506 BHAVYA BISHT GIRL ANIL KUMAR BISHT POOJA BISHT
27 516 YOGESH PANDEY BOY TARA DATT PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY
28 505 HRIDYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BISHT
29 501 JYOTSANA NEGI GIRL BISHAN SINGH NEGI MAMTA NEGI
30 502 BHAVYA NEGI GIRL DEEPAK NEGI DEEPA NEGI
31 500 ABHISHEK MER BOY PAN SINGH MER MAYA MER

MS SHIVANI MISHRA MS NEHA NAGARKOTI MR NARENDRA RAM (MS MEENA RANA)
VMC MEMBER TEACHER MEMBER PARENT MEMBER 1 PARENT MEMBER 2 PRINCIPAL





S.NO REG. NO NAME GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME
15 500 ABHISHEK MERBOY PAN SINGH MER MAYA MER

524 LAAVIK CHAUHANBOY NARENDRA CHAUHAN KANIKA CHAUHAN
512 KARTIK SINGH AIRIBOY BALWANT SINGH AIRI BEENA AIRI
508 TANISHKA CHAUDHARYGIRL GAUTAM KUMAR RANJEETA CHAUDHARY
522 ARADHYA BISHT GIRL DEEPAK SINGH BISHT NIRMALA BISHT
545 OJASH JOSHIBOY PANKAJ JOSHI DIKSHA JOSHI
501 JYOTSANA NEGIGIRL BISHAN SINGH NEGI MAMTA NEGI
491 JAYESH SINGH DANUBOY HARISHANKAR SINGH KANTI DANU
516 YOGESH PANDEYBOY TARA DATT PANDEY KAVITA PANDEY
504 PRASHANT SINGH BOHRABOY DAYAL SINGH BOHRA ANITA BOHRA
513 SAANVI DURGAPALGIRL PRADEEP KUMAR DURGAPALBHAVNA DURGAPAL
506 BHAVYA BISHTGIRL ANIL KUMAR BISHT POOJA BISHT
523 MANYA MEHRA GIRL CHANDAN SINGH MEHRA HEMA MEHRA 
546 NAMAN VINWALBOY VIPIN VINWAL BHAWANA VINWAL
505 HRIDYANSH SINGH BISHT BOY MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BISHT
502 BHAVYA NEGIGIRL DEEPAK NEGI DEEPA NEGI
528 VED SINGH HALSIBOY BHUPENDRA HALSI NEETU HALSI

Attendance Sheeet
CLASS 1



DOB

SOCIAL 
CATEGOR

Y CATEGORY
TRANSFE
R COUNT PHONE NO. REMARK

1/5/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7505957672 WL-1
8/13/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7409750138 WL-2
1/29/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7895490567 WL-3

11/18/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9719252779 WL-4
3/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9568158927 WL-5
2/21/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8009609318 WL-6

9/2/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9510161625 WL-7
9/30/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7055374770 WL-8
2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9411366782 WL-9

1/8/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9997923585 WL-10
2/26/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9811677214 WL-11
9/27/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7906518745 WL-12
3/30/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9899218368 WL-13
2/10/2018 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7579101920 WL-14
3/17/2019 GENERAL CAT-V 0 9675340999 WL-15
6/12/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 7456093925 WL-16
7/20/2017 GENERAL CAT-V 0 8369360282 WL-17


	CLASS 1
	CLASS 1 CAT V
	BV 3
	Sheet3
	Sheet1

